Model JSB-340
USB Small Form
 Opto In Relay Out Module
The JSB-340 USB Small Form Opto In / Relay (SPDT) Out module provides 4 optically isolated inputs for
connection to user devices such as sensors or switches. The inputs sense DC voltage that can be read
from the host PC, while providing optical isolation, which eliminates surges present in industrial
environments from effecting the host PC.  The 2 or 4 SPDT relays outputs provide host control between
a common line and normally open and close connection point.  The JSB340 Opto IO interface is easy to

0 - 30V range with 10V switch pt
0 - 15V range with 3.5V switch pt Third party program compatibility
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Cost each
JSB340-2404 USB 4 Input(0-30V) 4 Relay 2A Module $95.00
JSB340-2402 USB 4 Input(0-30V) 2 Relay 2A Module $80.00
JSB340-504 USB 4 Input(0-15V) 4 Relay 2A Module $95.00
JSB340-502 USB 4 Input(0-15V) 2 Relay 2A Module $80.00
Accessory Items
The following items are offered as a customer convenience, there are many sources of compatible products
AY-AB-06 USB 6 foot cable $3.00
Specifications subject to change without notice